507393675 07/20/2022

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7440601

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT		

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DAVID NUSSBAUM	11/09/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PORTL, INC.
Street Address:	16443 KNAPP STREET
City:	NORTH HILLS
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	91343

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	17625288	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (424)281-0162

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4242810162

Email: adam@diamentpatentlaw.com

Correspondent Name: ADAM DIAMENT

Address Line 1: 16501 VENTURA BLVD., SUITE 400

Address Line 4: ENCINO, CALIFORNIA 91436

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ADAM DIAMENT
SIGNATURE:	/Adam Diament/
DATE SIGNED:	07/20/2022

Total Attachments: 1

source=PatentAssignmentNussbaumPortlSignedFinal#page1.tif

PATENT 507393675 REEL: 060555 FRAME: 0257

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT RIGHTS

Name of Inventor/Assignor:		David Nussbaum				
Address of Inventors/Assignor:		16443 Knapp Street, North Hills, CA 91343				
Name of Assignee:		Portl, Inc.				
Address of Assignee:		16433 Кпарт	16433 Knapp Street, North Hills, CA 91343			
State of Formation of As	signee:	Delaware	Delaware			
Title of Invention or App	olication:	Holographic	Holographic Display Device and Method of Use			
Application No.: PC	T/US20/63423		Date of Filing of Ap	plication	December 4, 2020	
(Atto	rney authorized	to fill in after f	iling)	(Attorne	ey authorized to fill in after filing	
In consideration of the subereby acknowledged the				on, the re	ceipt and sufficiency of which are	
limitation for all past, pr and exclusive right, title application in the United may be granted and issu divisionals, reissues and	esent and future e and interest in I States and through ued thereon in a extensions of said	damages, to the and to the in alghout the wormy and all could application(s	ne above-named Assigneed and ventions claimed and rld, and in and to any untries, and in and to and patents and all p	gnee, its describe applicate any contribution	e right to sue and collect, withou successors and assigns, my entire ed in the above-identified paten ions for patent and patents which attinuations, continuation-in-parts ghts associated therewith. I agree may deem necessary or expedient.	
original, reissue or reexa	mined patents or be declared conc	the invention erning this app	. I agree to execute a plication or continuati	ll papers on or div	be necessary to obtain a grant or necessary in connection with any vision thereof and to cooperate in	
3. I agree to execute all and all international treat				ssary in o	connection with provisions of any	
my agent and attorney-ir under this assignment if	n-fact to perform I refuse to perfor	all acts necess m those acts, o	ary to obtain and/or n or am unavailable, wit	naintain p thin the r	nee, as the case may be, to act as patents to any inventions assigned neaning of any applicable laws. The rest and shall survive my death of	
5. I hereby authorize an	d request that all	resulting paten	ts be issued to the Ass	ignee, as	Assignee of the entire interest.	
	nent or encumbra	nce has been			present and warrant that no other to which would conflict with this	
7. The undersigned au necessary.	ithorizes the As	signee or its	agent to fill in the	Applicat	ion Number and Filing Date, is	
8. The Assignee shall have the rights of the Ass			signment and the righ	ts hereur	nder, and each later assignee shal	
Inventor Name (Printed)	David Nu	ssbaum		Date:	11 / 09 / 2020	
Inventor Signature:		City/State		/State: _	Los angeles, CA	
Name of Person Signing for Assignee (Printed):	David Nuss	sbaum		Date: _	11 / 09 / 2020	
Title of Signator:	CEO		Cit	y/State _	Los angeles, CA	
Assignee Signature:		Ole				

PATENT

REEL: 060555 FRAME: 0258 14046-0466

RECORDED: 07/20/2022